
Attendance Count   FirstName   LastName   Email   Title   Company   Phone   Address 1   Address 2   City   State/Province   Postal/Zip Code  
1 Pedro Gonzalez pgonzalez@porthouston.com    Port of Houston 1‐          Texas   
2 Nick Kotsatos nkotsatos@porthouston.com    Port Houston 1‐               
3 Chuck Shive cshive@mccarthy.com Estimating Director McCarthy Building Companies, Inc. 1‐ 15415 Market Street    Channelview Texas 77530
4 Gene Norman gnorman@porthouston.com       1‐          Texas   
5 Doug Gibbons dgibbons@orionmarinegroup.com       1‐7136142350               
6 Barbara Smith bhsmith@porthouston.com    Port of Houston Authority 1‐ 5311 Blythewood Street    Non Hispanic or Latino      
7 Craig Forrester cforrester@fordeconst.com Operations Manager Forde Construction 1‐9105452005 6842 Calle Lozano    Houston TX 77041
8 GABRIEL BIRHIRAY bigabco@aol.com President BIGAB COMPANY, L. C. 1‐7137879883 P.O. BOX 772287 7207 REGENCY SQUARE BLVD. #210 HOUSTON Texas 77215‐2287
9 Cy S cy@texas‐smith.com    Great Bear Construction 1‐               

10 Kendall Doggett kdoggett@mccarthy.com Assistant Project Manager McCarthy 1‐832‐262‐2914               
11 Bruce Dinkheller badinkheller@lan‐inc.com Chief Engineer of Construction Services Lockwood, Andrews & Newnam 1‐          TX   
12 Patrick Mann pmann@walshgroup.com Sr. Project Manager Archer Western 1‐7132137366 1801 E. Barbours Cut Blvd ‐ TEMP 1    La Porte TX 77571
13 Sommer Freeman sfreeman@porthouston.com       1‐               
14 Phillip Jureczki phillip.jureczki@360railservices.com Vice President    1‐2818301188 8713 Freedom Drive    Baytown Texas 77523
15 Jamie R jreingold@standardconstructors.com       1‐               
16 Robert Rocha robert.rocha@hcpid.org       1‐               
17 Tanika Chukwumerije tchukwumerije@porthouston.com    port houston 1‐               
18 Ross T rtalbot@porthouston.com       1‐               
19 Troy SMith tsmith@greatbearconstruction.com       1‐713‐418‐0393               
20 Ryan Lambdin bids@rbic.com Estimator Ragnar Benson 1‐8156544700 833 Featherstone Rd    Rockford IL 61107
21 Steve Wiese steve.wiese@alliedtrack.com Manager, Estimating & Project Controls Bottom Line Company 1‐4026907182 617 NW Valley Ridge Ct.    Grain Valley Missouri 64029
22 Javier Granados jxgranados@mccarthy.com Project Manager McCarthy 1‐               
23 Bradley Vercher bvercher@beardconstructiongroup.com    Beard Construction Group, LLC 1‐ 3970 Rosedale Road    Port Allen LA 70767

 


